
 

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CACEQUI 
Estado do Rio Grande do Sul 

 

Fundo de Previdência Social do Município - FPSM. 

CNPJ: 15.565.136/0001-16. 
 

FPSM - Patrimônio 2014 

 

FPSM - Patrimônio 2014 

dez/13 R$ 8.613.192,11 Cresc. Patrimônio 

jan/14 R$ 8.697.537,83 R$ 84.345,72 

fev/14 R$ 8.982.160,91 R$ 284.623,08 

mar/14 R$ 9.197.634,70 R$ 215.473,79 

abr/14 R$ 9.440.888,54 R$ 243.253,84 

mai/14 R$ 9.705.663,78 R$ 264.775,24 

jun/14 R$ 9.921.863,17 R$ 216.199,39 

jul/14 R$ 10.173.335,32 R$ 251.472,15 

ago/14 R$ 10.485.915,06 R$ 312.579,74 

set/14 R$ 10.610.248,22 R$ 124.333,16 

out/14 R$ 10.926.106,13 R$ 315.857,91 

nov/14 R$ 11.172.361,13 R$ 246.255,00 

dez/14 R$ 11.592.422,45 R$ 420.061,32 

  R$ 2.559.169,02 

 

 
 


